
Company:

Address:

City:                                             State:                  Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Date: 

Minimum orders and reorders are at $250.00. 1/2 Freight Allowance is available for Ground Shipments via UPS Only to 1 Location.

ORDER SUBMISSION

BILL TO:

SHOW NAME ORDER DATE TERMSSHIP DATE

 
SHIP TO: SAME AS BILL TO:

 

  
ITEM #

PAYMENT / CREDIT CARD INFO

DESCRIPTION MSRP/MAP CASE PACK UNIT PRICE ORDER QUANTITY

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Shipping

Total Order

TOTAL

Company:

Address:

City:                                             State:                  Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Customer PO #: 

Name on Card:

Buyer Signature:

ALL ONLINE SALES to any 3rd-party site, including but not limited to Amazon.com, Walmart.com, and eBay, are strictly prohibited. Specialty retailers selling on their own websites must adhere to MAP policy.

Authorized Signature: __________________________________  Date: ___________________

Number:

Expiration: Security Code: Zip:

Terms and Conditions: We reserve the right to factor invoices. Credit cards can be used for pre-paid orders only. New Customers - 1st order must be paid by CC or prepaid by Check.  Future orders can be invoiced 
at Net 30 with Credit Approval. LATE FEE of 1.5% per month will be charged on delinquent accounts. No additional products will be shipped until balance is paid. ANY COMPANY PAYING AFTER TERMS WILL FORFEIT 
ANY DISCOUNTS. All sales FOB Frostburg, MD  21532. Products are guaranteed against manufacturing defects reported within 10 business days of purchase, otherwise all sales are final. 20% restocking charge 
will be assessed against unclaimed, refused, or cancelled orders. Returned checks are subject to a $35 charge. Purchaser shall pay all reasonable costs, fees including attorney’s fees, incurred by What Do You 
Meme, LLC  in collecting monies due or enforcing these Terms and Conditions. Shipping to all international locations. Please note, international orders are shipped within 1-3 business days from receipt of order. 

Transit time varies by country but is generally 7-14 business days from date of shipment. International duties, customs fees, taxes and other charges are the responsibility of the recipient. Damaged goods:
What Do You Meme? will replace goods that arrive damaged to a retailer at no charge. Notice with photo must be received within 5 business days to customerservice@whatdoyoumeme.com

What Do You Meme?® Game

Displayer wtih 9 Units of the What Do You Meme?® Game

Fresh Meme Expansion Pack #1

Fresh Meme Expansion Pack #2

Mean Girls™ Expansion Pack

NSFW Expansion Deck

Basic Expansion Pack

Stoner Expansion Pack

Game of Thrones™ Photo Expansion Pack

Real Housewives™ Photo Expansion Pack

Rick & Morty™ Expansion Pack

Multi-Deck Self Storage

4-Bidden Words

For The Girls

New Phone, Who Dis?

Do You Know Me?

Incohearent

Doubles

The New Yorker

Party Bowl 

WDYM100

WDYMDISP01

EXPK300

EXPK301

MG203

EXPK304

BP204

SP201

GOT202

RLHW205

RM206

SBOX109

4BW402

FTG403

NPDW411

DYKM412

ICH413

PB408

NYC409

DBL410

$ 29.99

$ 11.99

$ 11.99

$ 12.99

$   9.99

$   9.99

$   9.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

$ 13.99

$ 29.99

$ 24.99

$ 19.99

$ 19.99

$ 19.99

$ 16.99

$ 29.99

$ 19.99

$  18.00

$162.00

$    7.20

$    7.20

$    7.80

$    6.00

$    6.00

$    6.00

$    7.80

$    7.80

$    7.80

$    8.40

$  18.00

$  15.00

$  12.00

$  12.00

$  12.00

$  10.20

$  18.00

$  12.00
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Available 6/1/2019

Available 6/1/2019

Available 6/1/2019

Available 6/1/2019

Available 6/1/2019

Available 7/1/2019


