

ORDER SUBMISSION

ALL ONLINE SALES to any 3rd-party site, including but not limited to Amazon.com, Walmart.com, and eBay, are strictly prohibited. Specialty retailers selling on their own websites must adhere to MAP policy.

Authorized Signature:	Date:	-	·	•		, ,	
BILL TO:		SHIP TO	D: SA	AME AS BILL	ГО:		
Company:			Company:				
Address:			Address:				
City:	Citv:	City: State: Zip:					
Phone:			Phone:				
Email:			Email:				
Date:			Customer PO #:				
SHOW NAME ORDER DATE			SHIP DATE TERMS				
<u> </u>			OIII DAIL			LKMO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	MSRP/MAP	CASE PACK	UNIT PRICE	ORDER QUANTITY	TOTAL	
WDYM100	What Do You Meme?® Game	\$ 29.99	8	\$ 18.00		\$	
WDYMDISP01	Displayer wtih 9 Units of the What Do You Meme?® Game		1	\$162.00		\$	
EXPK300	Fresh Meme Expansion Pack #1	\$ 11.99	8	\$ 7.20		\$	
EXPK301	Fresh Meme Expansion Pack #2	\$ 11.99	8	\$ 7.20		\$	
MG203	Mean Girls™ Expansion Pack	\$ 12.99	8	\$ 7.80		\$	
EXPK304	NSFW Expansion Deck	\$ 9.99	8	\$ 6.00		\$	
BP204	Basic Expansion Pack	\$ 9.99	8	\$ 6.00		\$	
SP201	Stoner Expansion Pack	\$ 9.99	8	\$ 6.00		\$	
G0T202	Game of Thrones [™] Photo Expansion Pack	\$ 12.99	8	\$ 7.80		\$	
RLHW205	Real Housewives [™] Photo Expansion Pack	\$ 12.99	8	\$ 7.80		\$	
RM206	Rick & Morty [™] Expansion Pack	\$ 12.99	8	\$ 7.80		\$	
SBOX109	Multi-Deck Self Storage	\$ 13.99	3	\$ 8.40		\$	
4BW402	4-Bidden Words	\$ 29.99	8	\$ 18.00		\$	
FTG403	For The Girls	\$ 24.99	8	\$ 15.00		\$	
NPDW411	New Phone, Who Dis? New Available 6/1/2019	\$ 19.99	8	\$ 12.00		\$	
DYKM412	Do You Know Me? New Available 6/1/2019	\$ 19.99	8	\$ 12.00		\$	
ICH413	Incohearent New Available 6/1/2019	\$ 19.99	8	\$ 12.00		\$	
PB408	Doubles New Available 6/1/2019	\$ 16.99	4	\$ 10.20		\$	
NYC409	The New Yorker New Available 6/1/2019	\$ 29.99	8	\$ 18.00		\$	
DBL410	Party Bowl New Available 7/1/2019	\$ 19.99	8	\$ 12.00		\$	
Minimum orders and reorders are at \$250.00. 1/2 Freight Allowance is available for Ground Shipments via UPS Only to 1 Location.					Subtotal	\$	
PAYMENT / CREDIT CARD INFO					Sales Tax	\$	
Name on Card:	Number:				Shipping	\$	
	Expiration: Secur				Total Order	\$	

Terms and Conditions: We reserve the right to factor invoices. Credit cards can be used for pre-paid orders only. New Customers - 1st order must be paid by CC or prepaid by Check. Future orders can be invoiced at Net 30 with Credit Approval. LATE FEE of 1.5% per month will be charged on delinquent accounts. No additional products will be shipped until balance is paid. ANY COMPANY PAYING AFTER TERMS WILL FORFEIT ANY DISCOUNTS. All sales FOB Frostburg, MD 21532. Products are guaranteed against manufacturing defects reported within 10 business days of purchase, otherwise all sales are final. 20% restocking charge will be assessed against unclaimed, refused, or cancelled orders. Returned checks are subject to a \$35 charge. Purchaser shall pay all reasonable costs, fees including atterney's fees, incurred by What Do You Meme, LLC in collecting monies due or enforcing these Terms and Conditions. Shipping to all international locations. Please note, international orders are shipped within 1-3 business days from receipt of order. Transit time varies by country but is generally 7-14 business days from date of shipment. International duties, customs fees, taxes and other charges are the responsibility of the recipient. Damaged goods:

What Do You Meme? will replace goods that arrive damaged to a retailer at no charge. Notice with photo must be received within 5 business days to customerservice@whatdoyoumeme.com